
Castiglione 29 05 22 125 Senior - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 68 CARDACCIA L. 1:43.422
Migliore

1 2:00.880 16:09:27.004

2 1:44.700 16:11:11.704

3 2:00.409 16:13:12.113

4 1:43.898 16:14:56.011

5 2:07.531 16:17:03.542

6 5:20.619 16:22:24.161

7 1:56.771 16:24:20.932

8 1:43.422 16:26:04.354

9 2:18.792 16:28:23.146

 Po. 2 - # 74 MURATORI F. + 00.490
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.279 16:09:18.035

2 1:45.041 16:11:03.076

3 1:59.856 16:13:02.932

4 1:44.209 16:14:47.141

5 2:10.601 16:16:57.742

6 1:43.912 16:18:41.654

7 1:59.668 16:20:41.322

8 2:10.003 16:22:51.325

9 1:49.396 16:24:40.721

10 1:46.543 16:26:27.264

11 1:45.355 16:28:12.619

 Po. 3 - # 102 RAGADINI T. + 01.456
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.428 16:09:22.786

2 1:46.227 16:11:09.013

3 1:58.477 16:13:07.490

4 1:45.032 16:14:52.522

5 2:03.086 16:16:55.608

6 1:44.878 16:18:40.486

7 2:02.877 16:20:43.363

8 2:01.608 16:22:44.971

9 1:45.328 16:24:30.299

10 1:46.083 16:26:16.382

11 1:54.660 16:28:11.042

 Po. 4 - # 55 ANTONIAZZI F. + 02.712
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.422 16:09:38.436

2 1:47.484 16:11:25.920

3 1:47.796 16:13:13.716

4 2:04.617 16:15:18.333

5 1:46.134 16:17:04.467

6 3:13.746 16:20:18.213

7 1:46.552 16:22:04.765

8 1:47.627 16:23:52.392

9 2:17.216 16:26:09.608

10 1:48.434 16:27:58.042

 Po. 5 - # 224 BRUGNONI A. + 03.152
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.382 16:09:45.135

2 1:47.608 16:11:32.743

3 2:09.103 16:13:41.846

4 1:46.874 16:15:28.720

5 2:32.710 16:18:01.430

6 1:46.866 16:19:48.296

7 2:19.561 16:22:07.857

8 1:46.877 16:23:54.734

9 2:13.274 16:26:08.008

10 1:46.574 16:27:54.582

 Po. 6 - # 60 DI CRESCENZO G. + 03.174
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.011 16:09:28.773

2 1:47.117 16:11:15.890

3 1:57.470 16:13:13.360

4 1:47.749 16:15:01.109

5 2:11.639 16:17:12.748

6 1:47.780 16:19:00.528

7 3:24.846 16:22:25.374

8 1:46.596 16:24:11.970

9 2:34.082 16:26:46.052

10 1:47.165 16:28:33.217

 Po. 7 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. + 03.445
Diff. Primo

1 3:29.333 16:10:57.245

2 1:49.068 16:12:46.313

3 2:05.828 16:14:52.141

4 1:56.969 16:16:49.110

5 1:47.257 16:18:36.367

6 2:05.924 16:20:42.291

7 1:47.518 16:22:29.809

8 1:59.183 16:24:28.992

9 1:46.867 16:26:15.859

10 1:48.596 16:28:04.455

 Po. 8 - # 212 DENTI M. + 03.972
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.834 16:09:59.811

2 1:51.415 16:11:51.226

3 2:04.787 16:13:56.013

4 1:49.647 16:15:45.660

5 2:07.938 16:17:53.598

6 1:47.394 16:19:40.992

7 2:11.142 16:21:52.134

8 2:05.647 16:23:57.781

9 1:58.841 16:25:56.622

10 1:48.238 16:27:44.860

 Po. 9 - # 143 MUNARI M. + 04.142
Diff. Primo

1 3:12.865 16:10:45.439

2 1:47.564 16:12:33.003

3 2:11.683 16:14:44.686

4 1:48.054 16:16:32.740

5 2:07.530 16:18:40.270

6 1:49.452 16:20:29.722

7 4:35.215 16:25:04.937

8 1:49.925 16:26:54.862

9 2:12.179 16:29:07.041

 Po. 10 - # 187 GIORDANO F. + 04.366
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.312 16:09:48.563

2 2:07.099 16:11:55.662

3 1:48.393 16:13:44.055

4 2:08.045 16:15:52.100

5 1:47.788 16:17:39.888

6 2:14.884 16:19:54.772

7 1:48.296 16:21:43.068

8 2:59.531 16:24:42.599

9 1:48.087 16:26:30.686

10 1:58.240 16:28:28.926

 Po. 11 - # 21 MARION F. + 05.516
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.659 16:09:40.698

2 1:50.185 16:11:30.883

3 1:50.638 16:13:21.521

4 1:58.706 16:15:20.227

5 1:48.938 16:17:09.165

6 3:09.874 16:20:19.039

7 2:27.192 16:22:46.231

8 1:50.951 16:24:37.182

9 1:50.768 16:26:27.950

10 2:35.439 16:29:03.389

 Po. 12 - # 333 CASADEI S. + 06.001
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.005 16:09:30.898

2 1:50.905 16:11:21.803

3 3:27.035 16:14:48.838

4 2:10.249 16:16:59.087

5 1:50.037 16:18:49.124

6 1:58.350 16:20:47.474

7 2:04.795 16:22:52.269

8 1:49.423 16:24:41.692

9 2:09.803 16:26:51.495

10 1:49.795 16:28:41.290

 Po. 13 - # 259 CAVINA M. + 06.308
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.496 16:09:33.029

2 1:52.326 16:11:25.355

3 1:52.078 16:13:17.433

4 1:52.140 16:15:09.573

5 4:01.772 16:19:11.345

6 1:50.421 16:21:01.766

7 1:50.999 16:22:52.765

8 1:50.228 16:24:42.993

9 1:49.730 16:26:32.723

10 1:51.437 16:28:24.160

Fastest lap: 1:43.422 
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 Po. 14 - # 6 BIANCHI D. + 06.393
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.359 16:09:32.766

2 1:52.940 16:11:25.706

3 2:05.410 16:13:31.116

4 1:50.106 16:15:21.222

5 2:06.308 16:17:27.530

6 1:50.223 16:19:17.753

7 3:09.913 16:22:27.666

8 1:54.247 16:24:21.913

9 1:49.815 16:26:11.728

 Po. 15 - # 377 NOZZI E. + 06.620
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.388 16:09:48.022

2 1:53.124 16:11:41.146

3 1:50.803 16:13:31.949

4 2:12.584 16:15:44.533

5 1:50.303 16:17:34.836

6 1:50.511 16:19:25.347

7 2:22.899 16:21:48.246

8 1:50.042 16:23:38.288

9 2:15.237 16:25:53.525

10 2:00.899 16:27:54.424

 Po. 16 - # 56 TANGANELLI L. + 07.292
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.129 16:09:47.290

2 1:54.211 16:11:41.501

3 2:01.871 16:13:43.372

4 1:51.152 16:15:34.524

5 4:09.220 16:19:43.744

6 1:50.714 16:21:34.458

7 2:06.669 16:23:41.127

8 1:51.271 16:25:32.398

9 2:05.425 16:27:37.823

 Po. 17 - # 137 FONDELLI L. + 08.114
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.372 16:09:48.792

2 1:53.664 16:11:42.456

3 1:51.536 16:13:33.992

4 2:11.138 16:15:45.130

5 1:51.847 16:17:36.977

6 2:31.123 16:20:08.100

7 1:52.181 16:22:00.281

8 2:22.414 16:24:22.695

9 1:52.817 16:26:15.512

10 2:42.709 16:28:58.221

 Po. 18 - # 258 GANDINO G. + 08.266
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.806 16:09:52.711

2 1:52.507 16:11:45.218

3 2:14.586 16:13:59.804

4 1:52.927 16:15:52.731

5 2:13.262 16:18:05.993

6 1:51.938 16:19:57.931

7 2:28.171 16:22:26.102

8 1:51.688 16:24:17.790

9 2:41.361 16:26:59.151

10 1:52.949 16:28:52.100

 Po. 19 - # 522 PIUMI M. + 08.336
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.914 16:10:26.446

2 1:53.132 16:12:19.578

3 1:51.949 16:14:11.527

4 3:32.391 16:17:43.918

5 1:52.959 16:19:36.877

6 1:51.758 16:21:28.635

7 2:15.862 16:23:44.497

8 1:52.055 16:25:36.552

9 2:05.318 16:27:41.870

 Po. 20 - # 290 ORSI M. + 08.713
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.726 16:10:20.245

2 2:09.561 16:12:29.806

3 1:54.658 16:14:24.464

4 1:52.564 16:16:17.028

5 1:53.652 16:18:10.680

6 1:52.756 16:20:03.436

7 2:28.724 16:22:32.160

8 2:02.457 16:24:34.617

9 1:52.135 16:26:26.752

10 1:53.370 16:28:20.122

 Po. 21 - # 714 AMBROSI D. + 09.529
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.458 16:09:46.005

2 1:53.996 16:11:40.001

3 2:06.986 16:13:46.987

4 1:54.259 16:15:41.246

5 3:31.624 16:19:12.870

6 1:55.469 16:21:08.339

7 1:54.057 16:23:02.396

8 2:04.861 16:25:07.257

9 1:52.951 16:27:00.208

 Po. 22 - # 980 PFATTNER M. + 12.110
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.263 16:10:32.575

2 1:58.916 16:12:31.491

3 1:58.125 16:14:29.616

4 3:56.792 16:18:26.408

5 1:55.532 16:20:21.940

6 4:29.281 16:24:51.221

7 1:56.178 16:26:47.399

8 1:57.121 16:28:44.520

 Po. 23 - # 38 PIERI T. + 12.198
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.467 16:10:20.653

2 1:55.620 16:12:16.273

3 2:38.154 16:14:54.427

4 1:56.376 16:16:50.803

5 3:10.369 16:20:01.172

6 2:11.679 16:22:12.851

7 2:32.027 16:24:44.878

8 2:08.305 16:26:53.183

9 2:24.478 16:29:17.661

 Po. 24 - # 15 CALCE M. + 13.003
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.376 16:09:53.873

2 2:09.432 16:12:03.305

3 1:57.149 16:14:00.454

4 2:22.138 16:16:22.592

5 1:56.425 16:18:19.017

6 3:34.781 16:21:53.798

7 2:06.142 16:23:59.940

8 1:57.353 16:25:57.293

9 2:38.889 16:28:36.182

 Po. 25 - # 974 FUCCI V. + 18.822
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.242 16:10:04.209

2 2:17.300 16:12:21.509

3 2:14.654 16:14:36.163

4 2:08.759 16:16:44.922

5 2:21.226 16:19:06.148

6 2:03.805 16:21:09.953

7 2:19.115 16:23:29.068

8 2:02.244 16:25:31.312

9 2:31.386 16:28:02.698

 Po. 26 - # 5 SERVIDEI F. + 32.032
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.787 16:10:11.027

2 2:15.454 16:12:26.481

3 2:20.942 16:14:47.423

4 2:28.739 16:17:16.162

5 2:16.978 16:19:33.140

6 7:44.651 16:27:17.791

Fastest lap: 1:43.422 
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